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Converting Between Metric UnitsConverting Between Metric Units

1) 157.08  g to mg  ____________

2) 94,110  mg to g  ____________

3) 315.87  kg to mg  ____________

4) 893,000  mg to kg  ____________

5) 5.5  kg to g  ____________

6) 6,390  g to kg  ____________

7) 2.69  g to mg  ____________

8) 26,960  mg to g  ____________

9) 7.12  kg to mg  ____________

10) 397,300  mg to kg  ____________

11) 59.32  kg to g  ____________

12) 30,200  g to kg  ____________

13) 315.72  g to mg  ____________

14) 127,740  mg to g  ____________

15) 75.29  kg to mg  ____________

16) 754,700  mg to kg  ____________

17) 91.27  kg to g  ____________

18) 24,830  g to kg  ____________

19) 35.17  g to mg  ____________

20) 61,400  mg to g  ____________
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Converting Between Metric UnitsConverting Between Metric Units

1) 157.08  g to mg  157,080

2) 94,110  mg to g  94.11

3) 315.87  kg to mg  315,870,000

4) 893,000  mg to kg  0.893

5) 5.5  kg to g  5,500

6) 6,390  g to kg  6.39

7) 2.69  g to mg  2,690

8) 26,960  mg to g  26.96

9) 7.12  kg to mg  7,120,000

10) 397,300  mg to kg  0.3973

11) 59.32  kg to g  59,320

12) 30,200  g to kg  30.2

13) 315.72  g to mg  315,720

14) 127,740  mg to g  127.74

15) 75.29  kg to mg  75,290,000

16) 754,700  mg to kg  0.7547

17) 91.27  kg to g  91,270

18) 24,830  g to kg  24.83

19) 35.17  g to mg  35,170

20) 61,400  mg to g  61.4
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